

SHRI SHARDA BHAVAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

## NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE

VIP Road, BABANAGAR, Nanded - 431602 (M.S.)

**AFFILIATED TO** 

SWAMI RAMANAND TEERTH MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, NANDED



3<sup>rd</sup> Cycle

# Assessment & Accreditation by NAAC



## 3.1: Resource Mobilization for Research

3.1.1: Grants received from Government and nongovernmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five years

#### Shri Sharda Bhavan Education Society's



## NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED

(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)

E.Mail –nclcnanded@yahoo.com Website: www.nclawcollegenanded.org

President	Secretary	Principal (I/c)		
Hon'ble Shri Ashokrao Chavan	Shri D.P.Savant	Dr. V. V. Patil		
<b>B.Sc.,M.B.A.</b>	B.Sc. (Hons)	B Com., LL.M., Ph.D.		

Ref.No.:-202 - / Date:-

## **DECLARATION**

This is to declare that the information, reports, numerical data and photographs furnished as proof in this file as supporting documents for 3.1: Resource Mobilization for Research 3.1.1: Grants received from Government and non-governmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five years have been maintained by the office as per the requirements laid down by law and verified by IQAC and found to be correct. Hence verified and declaration thereof.

IQAC Coordinator

IQAC Co-ordinator Natayanrao Chavan Law Gollege Nanded



Principal

UC PRINCIPAL NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED

#### Shri Sharda Bhavan Education Society's



NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED

(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)
E.Mail <u>nclcnanded@yahoo.com</u> Website: www.nclawcollegenanded.org

PresidentSecretaryPrincipal (I/c)Hon'ble Shri Ashokrao ChavanShri D.P.SavantDr. Mrs. Vina. V. PatilB.Sc., M.B.A.B.Sc. (Hons)B Com., LL.M., Ph.D.

Ref.No.:-202 - / Date:-

3.1.1: GRANTS RECEIVED FROM GOVERNMENT AND NON-

GOVERNMENTAL AGENCIES FOR RESEARCH PROJECTS / ENDOWMENTS

IN THE INSTITUTION DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

Title of the Scheme/Project/ Endowments/ Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigato r/ Co Investigato r (if applicable)	Name of the Fundi ng agenc y	Type (Gover nment/ Non- Govern ment)	Depart ment	Year of Award	Sanction ed (INR in lakhs)	Durati on of the project
Defacement of Public Property: A Case Study with Special Reference to Marathwada Region of Maharashtra	Dr. Mangalsing h Bisen	UGC WRO	Govern ment	Law	2021	1,60,000	02 Years
Status of Ordinary Women in India: A Study with reference to implementation of Constituional Goal with Special Reference to Marathwada Region of Maharashtra	Dr. P. E. Bhosle	UGC, WRO	Govern	Law	2021	1,75,000	02 Years
To Study the Law relating to Domestic Violence with Special Reference to Nanded District of Marashtra State	Dr. Meer Basharat Ali	UGC, WRO	Govern ment	Law	2021	1,50,000	02 Years
Superstition, Bad Faith and Violation of Human Rights: A Study with Special Reference to Cases of	Dr. Vina Patil	UGC, WRO	Govern ment	Law	2021	1,60,000	02 Years

Shri Sharda Bhavan Education Society's



## NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED

(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded)
E.Mail <u>nclcnanded@yahoo.com</u> Website: www.nclawcollegenanded.org

PresidentSecretaryPrincipal (I/c)Hon'ble Shri Ashokrao ChavanShri D.P.SavantDr. Mrs. Vina. V. PatilB.Sc.,M.B.A.B.Sc. (Hons)B Com., LL.M., Ph.D.

					*		The second second	•
Ref.No.:-202 - / Date:-								
1	Marathwada							
1	Region							
I	Right to Education:	Dr. Karwa	UGC,	Govern	Law	2021	1,60,000	02
1	A Study with	Amol	WRO	ment				Years
1	eference to	Balaprasad						
i	mplementation of	_						
	Constituional Goal							
1	with special							
I	Reference to							
1	Marathwada							
I	Region of							
1	Maharashtra							



VC PRINCIPAL NARAYANRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, NANDED